
2.80 2.66

3.01

2.81

2.51

2.87
2.76

2.62

2.95

3.00

3.25

2.91

2.46

3.18

 N3  C4 

 C2 

 N1  C6 

 N6 

 C5 

 N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB  O3B  O2B

 O1B PG 

 O3G
 O2G

 O1G

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 
 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

CA  

 CG 

 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

Gly 156(A)

Gly 13(A)

Tyr 306(A)

Met 305(A)
Gly 182(A)

Gly 301(A)

Lys 336(A)

Arg 210(A)

Atp 377(A)

Glu 214(A)

Asp 157(A)

Gly 302(A)

Lys 213(A)

Ser 14(A)

Lys 18(A)

 CA 376(A)

Leu 16(A)

Val 159(A)

Gly 15(A)

Gly 158(A)


